NEW!
499
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
HAZARDO
US LO
CATIO
NS
8

Wiring
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
K15M0142F2100X	 4-20 mA intrinsically safe pressure transmitter 0-100 psig (690 kPa)
K15M0142F2200X	 4-20 mA intrinsically safe pressure transmitter 0-200 psig (1379 kPa)
K15M0142F2500X	 4-20 mA intrinsically safe pressure transmitter 0-500 psig (3448 kPa)
K15M0142F21KX	 4-20 mA intrinsically safe pressure transmitter 0-1000 psig (6895 kPa)
K15M0142F23KX	 4-20 mA intrinsically safe pressure transmitter 0-3000 psig (20,685 kPa)
caution: Intrinsically safe devices require the use of an
intrinsic safety barrier when applied in hazardous locations.
Provide wiring and grounding strictly in accordance with
manufacturer's instructions. When a K1 Series transmitter